CROYDE VILLAGE HALL

OCTOBER 2006 EVENTS DIARY

Sun 1%
Mon 2™
Wed 4"

Thurs 5"
Fri 6"
Sat 7"
Mon 9"
Tues 10"

Wed 111

Thurs 12"
Fri 13"
Sat 14"
Mon 16®
Wed 18"

Thurs 19"

Fri 20
Sat 21%

Mon 23™
Wed 25"

Thurs 26"
Fri 271
Mon 30"

14:30-16:30
19:00-22:00
10:00-12:00
19:00-22:00
09:15-11:15
19:00-21:00
all day
19:00-22:00
day time
19:00-22:00
10:00-12:00
19:00-22:00
09:15-11:15
19:00-21:00
08:30-14:30
19:00-22:00
10:00-12:00
19:00-22:00
09:15-11:15
19:00-22:00
19:00-21:00
08:00-13:00
19:00 +
19:00-22:00
10:00-12:00
19:00-22:00
09:15-11:15
19:00-21:00
19:00-22:00

Croyde Players

Whist Drive

Toddlers

Salsa Classes

Body Balance with Ella Stevenson

Youth Project (www.CroydeSK8Club.co.uk)
Private children’s party

Whist Drive

Private function

W.I. meeting

Toddlers

Salsa Classes

Body Balance with Ella Stevenson

Youth Project (www.CroydeSK8Club.co.uk)
Surf Course

Whist Drive

Toddlers

Salsa Classes

Body Balance with Ella Stevenson

Croyde Fruit & Veg Soc (cheese & wine)
Youth Project (www.CroydeSK8Club.co.uk)
Farmers market

Private party

Whist Drive

Toddlers

Salsa Classes

Body Balance with Ella Stevenson

Youth Project (www.CroydeSK8Club.co.uk)
Whist Drive




